COMBAT Forklift caused
injuries and deaths and their
expensive side effects
ALERT Pedestrians to
vehicular traffic with auditory
and visual alarms
ARM Drivers with tools to
increase pedestrian visibility

1 pce people detector inside the office
1 pce remote
Ordering Information
Forklift traffic Forklift traffic
Forklift traffic
Pedestrian walking
From an office into
an aisleway
P/N Description Name
BIAM.ICS-1 Intersection Cross-traffic System (one sensor/aisle) ICS-1
BIAM.ICS-2 Intersection Cross-traffic System (two sensors/aisles) ICS-2
BIAM.ICS-3 Intersection Cross-traffic System (three sensors/aisles) ICS-3
BIAM.ICS-4 Intersection Cross-traffic System (four sensors/aisles) ICS-4
BIAM.VCS-1 Vehicular Cross-traffic System (one sensor/aisle) VCS-1
BIAM.VCS-2 Vehicular Cross-traffic System (two sensors/aisles) VCS-2
BIAM.VCS-3 Vehicular Cross-traffic System (three sensors/aisles) VCS-3
BIAM.VCS-4 Vehicular Cross-traffic System (four sensors/aisles) VCS-4
P/N Description
BIAM.ICS-5 small sign forklift NEMA 12/13 (triangle)
BIAM.ICS-6 small sign pedestrian NEMA 12/13 (triangle)
BIAM.ICS-7 additional Horn (28tones, 93–111db)
BIAM.ICS-8 upgrade NEMA 12/13 for ICS and VCS
BIAM.ICS-9 spare/replacement strobe
BIAM.ICS-10 small sign forklift flat wall mounted NEMA 12/13
BIAM.ICS-11 small sign pedestrian flat wall mountd NEMA 12/13
BIAM.ICS-12 spare/replacement mirror 26"
BIAM.ICS-13 spare/replacement strobe for small signs
BIAM.ICS-14 spare/replacement signage
F539.90000 remote for sensors (RC Duo)
F531.32100 vehicle sensor (Hercules)
F531.115000 pedestrian sensor (Reflex)
Technical data